Rule 2 29 Form 2 16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number

Pedstowe (East Midlands) Ltd (Formerly Humberts (East 05528146

Mdlands) Ltd} (In Admunistration)

In the ‘
Court case number

High Court of Justice 4750 of 2008 |

[full name of court]

(a) Insert full name(s) I/We (a) James Money, Henry Shinners and Stephen Cork of Smith & Wilhamson Limited, 25

and address{es) of Moorgate London EC2R 6AY
admmistrator(s)

attach a copy of -

* the statement(s} of affairs,

* the statement(s) of concurrence,

* Delete as apphcable

in respect of the thispration of the above company

Signed )
Jomnt *dministrator(s)

Dated ZZ/ 'aj/c;?’ ;

Contact Details:

Smith & Williamson Limited

You do not have to give any contact information m

the box opposite but 1f you do, it wall help Compamies

House to contact you 1f there 15 a query on the form 25 Moorgate London EC2R 6AY

The contact information that you give will be visible

ty searchers of the public record Tel 0207131 4537 ‘

DX Number DX Exchange .
o |
pis |
&’ ‘I m ” ”WI ||" “l When you have completed and signed this form please send it 1o the Regtstrar of Companies at |
: 1
= Compames House, Crown Wey, Cardf, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardaff
04!09!2008

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 229

{8} Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

{b) Insert date

Statement of affairs

Form 2 14B

Name of Company
Humberts (East Midlands) Limited

Company number

05528146

In the
High Court of Justice

[fuil name of court}

Court case number

4750 of 2008

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Humberts (East Midlands) Lamited  5th Floor

17 Hanover Square London WIS 1HU

on the (b}11 June 2009 , the date that the company entered admznistration

Statement of Truth

1 beheve that the facts stated o this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b} 11 June 2009 the date

that the company entered admenistration.

Ful name LVAL AL T AT

Signed

Dated .




Rule 229

(a) Inszrt name and address of
registered office of the company

{(b) Insert date

Statement of affairs

Form 2 14B

Name of Company
Humberts (East Midlands) Limited

Company number
(05528146

In the High Court of Justice
Chancery Division

Companies Court

[full name of court]

Court case number

4750 of 2008

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Humberts (East Midlands) Eimited, Fifth floor, 17 Hanover Square,

W1S 1HU

on the (b} 11 June 2008 , the date that the company entered admimstration

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the

affairs of tHe above named company as at (b )11 June 2008 the date that the company entered

admimstration

Full name _ S®N j-'\.mf-'r GuBe AT~
Signed

Dated

THURSDAY

A17 04/09/2008 152
COMPANIES HOUSE

O L O o

AlQ 09/08/2008 57
COMPANIES HOUSE




-,

A — Summary of Assets

anbetty Bt tidlengha- .

AY

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge;

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets: l{]{\ JR:,m(] [um .

ity dabton

(ogh
frolaath (el dwe

M{khmmSi

Estimated tota) assets avmlable for prefercntml creditors

Signature Date

Book Estmated to
Value Realise
£ £
UO 20
I S .
bh b
b b
2 2 -
6f A
t s - Al
It L3S




Al — Summary of Liabilities

.

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carvied from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential credjtors:-

Estimsted deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets avaiiahle for floating charge holders

Debts sccured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surpius of nssetg after floating charges

Estimated
to realise
£

s

615

L —

Estimated prescribed part of net praperty where applicable (brought down) —_—

Total assets avoilable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge H 9 L

holders)

Estimated deficiency/serplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shartfall to flosting charge holders (brought down)
Estiinated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total defletcney/surplus as regards members

209

649

204

Signature Date




POST 15

" Re: Humberts (East Midlands) Limited (in administration)

To: The Joint Administrators . T

|
From:

The following is a list of all companies of which I have been a director or shadow director in
the three years prior to 11 June 2009

Relationship, if any, with above

Company name company (subsidiary, parent,

common directors, common
shareholders etc)

If the company failed or made an
arrangement with its creditors

Date of Insolvency
- - failure or practitioner’s name &
arrangement address
T yAM A
] T OrE
Scyoacs L T /A Nk

Signed: ¢

Dated:




Rule 229

(a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

Statement of affairs

Form 2 14B

Name of Company

Humberts (East Midlands) Limited

Company number

05528146

In the High Court of Justice
Chancery Division
Companies Court

[full name of court]

Court case number

4750 of 2008

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Humberts (East Midlands) Limited, Fifth floor, 17 Hanover Square,

W18 1HU

on the (b) 11 June 2008 , the date that the company entered administration *——'

Statement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated 1n this statement of affaws are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b )11 June 2008 the date that the company entered
adminstration

o7 0%



Y gt

A — Summary of Assets

Hnbothy st Mllonghy 114

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets’ [0(7 felm Lot

Wcle dlabfon
(odh
froleah (b dwe

W’lh togres |
e

Estimated tota) assets available for preferential creditors

Signatu Date 1D~ %&2908 '

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
I
J
o %0
UH g -l
bk b6
1[G \b
2 2o - .
65 33 - sl
E § -l
st L3S




Al — Summary of Liabilities

-

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surpios of assets after floating charges

Bstimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferentis} claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards son-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus ns regards creditors

Issued and calied up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplug as regards members

Estimated
. 1
Ior;aﬁo
| 645

p AL
£

£
£

£
£

£
£

£I

4t

£ * 209

, £

£.08 | 109
L1 201

Signature Date ID&_ }Aﬁ




Rule 229

() Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Humberts (East Midlands) Limited 05528146

In the High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Division 4750 of 2008
Companies Court [full name of court]

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Humberts (East Midlands) Limited, Fifth floor, 17 Hanover Square,
WIS 1HU

on the (b) 11 June 2008 , the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b )11 June 2008 the date that the company entered
admimstration

Full name KQ’Q-C_N j‘ﬁf‘{e G%
Signed Q@)@\Q@ﬁ* .

Dated 4. OG- O% .

YPeCr )y The Gy




A ~ Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
1o Fermn LOQAN
Tae e

Cooh
promoetn ~Clh clwe

wone I Progreno
fré- paaN\Qf\‘.‘tD
Oy bebss

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature QaEN Date 14 .01.0%.

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
210@O| 210 000
244000 135 030 (207%)
L0066 OO% |
6 116 QO ]
\7-%0030 20 CDO *1@70,
LS00 33 000 (5PZ)
20 5000 Cp%,
456000 | 35 &30

wireeny TAE G RAY



Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down}
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential clarms (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total dﬁj@ﬁsurplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
¢|e3s €00
£ A
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
426 000
£ £ QOQ OOO
£
b 25m |20 OCC
P yesless

Signature Qﬁ)@\ @%" Date 1. 01-0%.



N .

o B s

UaAlg
T Annoas Jo anjep | Apnoss se(g

I01paId

Aq proy Aiumoas Lue Jo s[ela(q

3
199p Jo
junoury

(spooisod yim)
S5aIppy

juBWIR]D) IO
I0JIPaIn JO dUIBN

"uorssassod

s Aredwiod oyy ur Au1adord 1940 931 JO UOLULIA! BUTIIR]D SIONPAIO pup $IVIAIS 10 5pood Jo Ajddns a1y Jo 9oueApe ut pred sjunowe Jurwre]d
SIOWI0JSNO pup SIISWSITE S[ES [BUCINPUOD Jo SUISEa] [9ReYd ‘9sey2ind-oIy Jopun SIONPIID [[é AJUSPI PUE SIONPIID [[€ SPH[OUI ISNW N0 K :IJON

SYOLIATID ANVINOD




) y N areq] > = amyeudig
WO Lo LTS NG,

STVLOL

COISTYA TN P OO | VM TNOGND] LS TIONROBD GZ T D4 Pao)  sepa R

Lo LY
anjeA pIaY sareys
1oy saleys jo s[rezaq [BUIION Jo oN (epomsod M) ssa1ppy I3PJOYaIBYS JO SUIEN

SYAATOHHIVHS ANVJANOD




Rule 229

(a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Humberts (East Midlands) Limited 05528146

In the High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Division 4750 02008
Companies Court [full name of court]

Statement as to the affarrs of (a) Humberts (East Midlands) Eimuted, Fifth floor, 17 Hanover Square,
W1S 1HU

on the (b) 11 June 2008 , the date that the company entered admunstration

Statement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated mn this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b }11 June 2008 the date that the company entered

admimstration

Full name ?\ETE\Z TJonn GainunNeg MinsS

Signed VM

paea 147108

I Ser StemenT of CorCuUeRENTE




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets LGY\\S Teran Loan,

Trode Oeckbrxs.
Cagh.

’pmcee_'és Cast. Ouwg |,

XN
Oher OGeblovt.

Estimated total assets available for preferentral creditors

Signature %Laé% Date ]"!"\—”08'

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise
£

£ 116,670
£ 28 con
fesovo
éﬂpOO

£ 210,c00| 216,000
£ocy. oo £1€5 000
Losord Eea oo

{6, 000
£ 20 cTO
22 oDD
@goero

5956 6o

635 000

(ro7)

&
QSG‘{
(7o),




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carned from page A)

Liabialities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/snrplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called vp capital

Estimated total d@'eylsurplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£1635.800,
£ |2 -7
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£YLE OF%
£ 209, 60,
£
£
£
£2 25 m | 209, 000
£ [209 ,000

Signature Qﬁﬂ km Date N.\"(lo@ .




¥ AILINo9s Jo anfeA

usA1gd
Anaass a1

10)tpalId
Aq pray Lnoas Aue Jo sprelacg

¥
199p Jo
jimoury

(apooisod yym)
SSaIppy

JUBUEE[D) 1O
I0)1paId JO QwWeN

uorssassod

s Auedwoo oty wr Apadord JeA0 81313 Jo uonue)al Sutune[o s103TPaId pup $321A13s 10 5p003d Jo Lddns oy Jo soueApe w pred sjunoure Sururgepd
S1WOISND pup SHUIWIDIZE d[es [BUONIPUOD J0 Bulses] [axeyo ‘aseyornd-auy JOpun SIONPaIo J[e AJNJUAPT pUE SIONPSID [{B SPN[OUT ISNW NOK 330N

SYOLIATID ANVINOD




%d r 1)# N g

STVIOL

aimeudig

24N F~ | /001 | i NOINTT LS 2ONIRSRID SZ [} Jnoas SIZRsw
anjeA PI9Y Sareys
PioY saJeys JO S[1eladq [EUILION JOON (spomsod yum) ssaippy

Iop|oYareys JO SweN

SYAATOHIIVHS ANVJAANOD




-7 Rule 229

() Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert dats

Statement of affairs

Form 2 14B

Name of Company
Humberts (East Midlands) Limited

Company number

05528146

In the High Court of Justice
Chancery Division
Companies Court [fu!l name of court]

Court case number

4750 of 2008

Statement as to the affarrs of (a) Humberts (East Midlands) Limited, Fifth floor, 17 Hanover Square,

WI1S 1HU

on the (b) 11 June 2008 , the date that the company entered admimstration

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the

affairs of the above named company as at (b )11 June 2008 the date that the company entered

administration.

Full name ~¥ lMcn"\-—-L‘! STUARY MeRGATROMD

Signed

Dated I, o7 O R




A —Summary of Assets

Assels

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets*

Lm_,\ﬁ F]\Q,{*u,,\. L\Oczv\

“Trewde Deotos

Cos

Roceeds Canr Due
La- L, P-
?M,po:jm“fs

omers  Debled

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Stgnature Date 1H.97]. OR.

Bock Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
(o)
©
210, g0 Zi0, 0O
2ot 00 | 1%, 000
b, vwo (Qb'myo
ito,av0 | b, o0
23,0169 20,000
63,090 | 33 oUu0
1,000 S, 000
756,609 | 635,600




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential clarms {excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total My/surplus as regards members

Estimated
torealise
£
£ 633,550
£ ¢
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
126, N
£
£ 209, ol
£
£
£2 26un. 109, oW
¢ [299,000

Signature

A2 Date (4. 0 T.0 R .



"o La ) oeg

%y\.\zmu
SN
\;WO
/ -
\
N
)
ol
3
UdAIE Jojparo 199p Jo (apoaisod ym) nrewre[D) 1o
3 Aunoos Jo anfeA | Aiumoas sje | Aq proy Aatmoas Aue Jo speia( | junoury SS2IpPY I0JIP3Io JO SUreN

"uoissassod

s Auedwoo ayy ur Auedoid 1240 a3 Jo UOHURI SUTUITE]D SI0NPAO puUp $301AIRS J0 SPood Jo A1ddns o1j1 Jo soueApe U] pred syunoure Suiwie[o
SISWOISND pup STUSWISIISE 3[es [EUOIPUOD 10 BUISES] [91EYD ‘95BYdINd-0I1Y JIPUN SIOHPAID [ AJIUSPI PUB SIOUPAIS [[B SPN[OUI ISNW N0 :9)ON

SYOLIATID ANVJINOD




B 0O Lo 7 ewa

STVLOL

)y N Lo | e AN ST AP e STamoyy
anjeA ploy sareys
P12y sareqs jo sjreia(g [BUIWION Jo oN (spomsod ym) ssarppy Iap[oyaeyg JO AWEN

SYHATOHHIVHS ANVJAANOD



(2) Insert name and address of

Rule 229

registered office of the company

{b) Insert date

Statement of affairs

Form 2 14B

Name of Company

Humberts (East Midlands) Limited

Company number

05528146

In the High Court of Justice
Chancery Division
Companies Court [full name of court]

Court case number

4750 of 2008

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Humberts (East Midlands) Limited, Fifth floor, 17 Hanover Square,

W18 IHU

on the (b) 11 June 2008 , the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n thus statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b )11 June 2008 the date that the company entered

admimstration

Fullpame A Ndweny  Fodey  3-vARe,

Signed H’iﬁ‘?—/‘

Dated e . 7 o<




A —Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets:

OV G- b Vo FAR-S . = S
[AVTW W
Cr3dtd

Pagzennd Cazi UL

v /P

Foe s awy o0
OTrli a2 LSBT
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Sigﬂature.gfjﬁ/\ Date !4 -7 o<

o Do

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
o B a2Y . Yo 13 Ad/cocw
Do SO | § oo (7
PPN b6 oo
1 Looo f{ oy
2ot o C7c
L Soec FBev E( %6
N foon (7
75l coo 6 3 Yoo




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficrency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
foo o
£ 639
£ I
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£fpol
£ 209
£
£
£
£2 25e 209
20
£ 7

o
g/&%\z\/\,
Signature i Date_ ' 7. oX

~ _—




] . o8 . aanjeush
>0 n T T =W Py T

oot At =R P Pl agy

¥
usAid IONPaId 199p Jo (spoosod yum) Jueune[)) 1o
3 Aunoss Jo anjep | AILInoas ajec] | Aq play A1moass Aue Jo s[rels(q | junoury SSAIpPY I0JIPID JO dWIEN

uoissassod
s Auedwoo oy ur Apredoad 1240 o313 JO UONURRI BUILIEID SIOPIID pup $301AISS 10 spood Jo A[ddns oyj yo aourape ur pred syunowre Surue]s
§JOWIOISNOD pup SUAWIRITE J[eS [BUOLJIPUOD JO BUISEI] [91BYD “2SEYdINd-211Y IspUn SIO)P2IO [[8 AJIUSPI pUe SIONPAIO [[E 3PN[OUT JSALW NO X :9JON]

. SYOLIAHED ANVJINOD




QO 4. 1) *q y : _ 3 axmeudig
STVIOL
MOACY 1O ONODBk. I sy EAROrONCOORY SC 7 SAPoo
S CTTES 1 VT
anjeA PI9Y sareys
PIsY Saleys Jo s[releg JeUIWON JO'ON (apovsod Yum) ssoIppy IoployaIeys Jo sweN

SYHATOHAYVHS ANVJANOD




Rule 229 Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs
Company number

Name of Company
Humberts (East Midlands) Limited 05528146

In the High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Division 4750 of 2008
Compames Court (full name of court]

(a) Insert name and address of  Statement as to the affairs of (a) Humberts (East Midlands) Limited, Fafth floor, 17 Hanover Square,
registered office of the companry W18 1HU

on the (b) 11 June 2008 , the date that the company entered administration
{b) Insert date

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b )11 June 2008 the date that the company entered

adminstration
Fullname CWa(legs W w  Weladvy
Signed :P/(/\Jﬁ-

Dated da 7“"“'\ o0l




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets*

Lﬁ'ﬂ\)’l‘h‘m leans

Tfl%e— Leldn

Lo ln,

frreedy caml dne
“~ PRy

P"*?”“')mhny

Obav Letrton

&

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature &\IA\M‘ Date__ /4 Z»A.‘ 2o Y

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
clpevvo EA RN a]
2beporo (& Sepp-lo ‘Z
f1¢
1€ oo v
2507 " Zeooro—Ts
£5trp 33— 5D
epa S0 — 1%
53 oro €35mo




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficienty/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
6 s’.
: 37 evo
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
426500
£
£
2eq v
£
£
£2.25m| 22 o0
£ 209 svo

é{/\,b« L\ﬂ‘a"q Date

Signature

/4 M ooy




A oo, {N .‘V\ Aedg

/x&.c/\y g amjeusig

J A9 K

R2rdd 0§  AQua2v Y

UusAId
¥ Anoos Jo anjep | AJUnoss are(q

101paIo
Aq pray AJunoas Aue Jo s[1end

¥
Iqsp Jo
Junoury

(opoojsod ynim)
SSaIpPY

JuBWIE]D 10
JOYPaId JO swWeN

"uolissassod

s Auedwod oty wr Apradord 1940 113 JO UOIIUIAI SUTUITE[S SIONPAId pup Sav1AISS 10 spood Jo A1ddns a1y Jo soueape wr pred sjunowre Junurero
SIAWOISND pu SISUISITe S[ES [BUOIPUOD JO BUISea] [213eY0 ‘aseyoind-aIy J9puUN SI0NPaID [[8 AJIUIPT PUE SIONPAID [ SPN[OUL IS NO K :AJON

SYOLIATID ANVINOD




8 Qvg /\QS.N. .‘W 7 Endy | .f»Q\CJ (g alneudig

oy oy (v agy | Y, 99) | WM TT7 TING TERERY S 190 ety sy

aneA PIaY saleys
p[ay Sa1eyg JO S[reja(] [BUTWON JOON (apossod y3m) ssaippy ISpIOYaIeys JO sweN

SYHATOHTIVHS ANVANOD




Rule 229

{a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

() Insert date

Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs
Company number

Name of Company
Humberts (East Midlands) Limited 05528146

In the High Court of Justice Court case nurnber
Chancery Division 4750 of 2008
Companies Court [full name of court]

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Humberts (East Midlands) Limited, Fifth floor, 17 Hanover Square,
WIS 1HU

on the (b) 11 June 2008 , the date that the company entered admirustration

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated n this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b }11 June 2008 the date that the company entered

admimstration

Fullname ___ &M 5w It~ REohe g

et __ oAl

Dated (fl"]\-:&

THURSDAY

A7 04/09/2008 151
= COMPANIES HOUSE

COMPANIES Housg




A — Summary of Assets

l'meeH‘J EO\_{LM

Assets

Assets subjeet to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged asssts’ [0(\] #Q“Vl [Dm .

iy dabon

(o¢h
frolash (sl dve

bk
f"‘ LAY
ey

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature M, Date__ g )18

Book Estimated lo

Value Realise

£ £

AO yi(V]

1Y LS -],
bh bb

11 o

2 2 - b
65 33 - 9,
T s - hl

¥k L3S




Al — Summary of Liabikiies

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carvied from page A)

Liabiflities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property whers applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated tofal agsefs availahle for floating charge holders

Debts secursd by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Lstimated deficiency/surplus os regards non-preferential ereditors
(excluding any shortfuli to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capltal

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to real
£

553

204

2649

209

Signature 4. f Date i j"! {8 .

~ st




A — Summary of Assets

Humbherts Fash Mediond s LJ»’*!:J

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets: Fixed Asseks
\_0&3 bevma Looone

Trode Debovs

Cos\

Procesds - CoshDua
ok - Un Progre 35
PJ.Q_POJ:SW\MS
Othee Doblovs

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Si@amredéf%é /.6/07/%

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ looo £ 0060
B o
20 216
26U 155 — 30
Gé A
h1g G
2% ©
GS 33 - 507
3 g - 307>
L+ X 61S




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estrmated
. «  |torealise
£1006
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ 6 1S
£ | S ——
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
¥stimated total assets available for floating charge holders £
£
Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £
¢ Tooo
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders) L 26
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall te floating charge holders) £ (%9
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £
£ fooe
Issued and called up capital £ 3,250 ¥4
T

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature /1'//7/% /W Date l /é. /ﬁ7/ﬂ@



are(]

amjeudig

7 ¥ AInooes 36 anjep

usaId
Anmoes ajeqy

IoypaIo
Aq pray £1umoas Aue Jo sprelagg

¥
1q3p Jo
umomy

(apooisod 1im)
§S2IppY

uewIe]) 10
I0J1PI10 JO alueN

s Auedwod oy ut Apadoid 1aA0 apn Jo uonuayal Furwired SI03PaIo pup S91AI3S 10 SPo0T Jo Ajddns sy jo soueape ur pred syjuno
SI9W0ISND pup S)usIIaI3e d[es [UOHIPUCS Jo Fuisea] [3eyd ‘aseyomnd-any 13pum SIONP3I0 [[ AJUIPS PUB SIONP3ID [[e 3pnjous Ish

SYOLIATIO ANVJIANOD

"uoissassod
we Funwe[d
urnoj :ajoN




areq aImeudig

STVIOL

aneA play saIeys
pIay sareyg Jo spieiag [eUlioN | JO'ON (epooisod yum) ssarppy 13pJOYaIeyS JO SMEN

K SHHA'TOHIIVHS ANVINOD




Rule 2.29

Statement of concurrence

— ___

Form 2 15B

Name of Company
Humberts (East Midlands) Limited

Company number
05528146

In the High Court of Justice
Chancery Division
Companies Court

[ful) name of court]

Court case number

4750 of 2008

{a) Insert full mame and address
of egstered olfice of company
o which statement of affiurs
relatzs

(b} Insert date statement of truth
on the statement of affams was
made

(c) Insert full name of parson
who made the statement of truth
on the statement of affai's beung

concwrred with

(d) Insert full name and address
of person making statement

*Delete as applicable

{c) Please List matters m the
statement of sffarrs which you
are not m agreemxnt with, or
which you consuder 1 be
erronsous or musleadmeg, or
matters to which you havs no
duect knowledge and mdicate
reason for listng them

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Humberts (East Midlands) Limited, Fifth {loor, 17
Hanover Square, WIS 1HU (“the company™)

made on (b) IGJO’?'/Og
by (c) N(GEL RoNmD cHARTWRIGCHT

Statement of Truth
1(d) MICH S Cirpn ¢ €S AOWTH

e rREF mMayes LavE, Savdov

CHLELMS FonD B CM2Z T

* concur with the Staternent of A ffairs of the above company and 1 believe that the facts stated in
the Staterent of Affairs are a full, true and complete staternent of the affairs of the company on
the date that it entered administration

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
qualifications
(e

and belier ¢ that, subject to these quahfications. the {acts stated 10 the statement of affaws are a
full, true and complete statement of the affamrs of the company on the date that it entered

administration.
MiCrrer conne s NI

Full name

Signed &
Dated 9{9'/ o? / o8-




